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2015/2016 Budget Committee Meeting Schedule       12.21.15 

Monday, November 9, 2015 ~ 6PM 

Wolfeboro Public Library 

Conservation Commission 
Parks & Recreation 

Pop Whalen 
Community Center 

Clark House 
Patriotic Purposes 

 
 

Thursday, November 12, 2015 ~ 6PM 

Wolfeboro Public Library 

Parks & Recreation (continued) 
Welfare 

General Government 
 

Thursday, November 19, 2015 ~ 6PM 

Wolfeboro Public Library 

General Government  
(to include Town Clerk, Tax Collector, Executive, Finance, 

Miscellaneous Operating Expenses, Technology) 
Animal Control 

Police Department 
Communications 

Consideration of Minutes 
 

Thursday, December 3, 2015 ~ 6PM 

Wolfeboro Public Library 

Libby Museum 
Library  
Health 

Public Works Department 
 

Tuesday, December 8, 2015 ~ 6PM 

Wolfeboro Public Library 

General Government~Town Clerk 
Fire/Rescue Department 
Emergency Management 

Public Safety Building 
 

Wednesday, December 9, 2015 ~ 6PM 

Wolfeboro Public Library 

Agencies 
Electric Department 

Consideration of Minutes 
 

Thursday, December 10, 2015 ~ 6PM 

Wolfeboro Public Library 

Water & Sewer 
Public Works Capital Outlay 

 

Thursday, December 17, 2015 ~ 6PM 

Wolfeboro Public Library 

Warrant Articles 
**Final Date to submit information for revisit items** 

 

Tuesday, December 22, 2015 ~ 6PM 

Wolfeboro Public Library 

Economic Development 
Estimated Revenues 
Final Budget Review 

Consideration of Minutes 
 

Tuesday, December 29, 2015 ~ 6PM 

Wolfeboro Public Library 

CANCELLED 

 

Thursday, January 7, 2016 ~ 6PM 

Wolfeboro Public Library 

Default Budget 

Revisit Items 

 
Tuesday, January 12, 2016 ~ 7 PM 

Wolfeboro Public Library 

Public Hearing 
 

Thursday, January 14, 2016 ~ 7 PM 

Wolfeboro Public Library 

Public Hearing (if necessary) 


